Yarmolenko Asia Ivanivna

Category

Date of birth

Last position

Date of dismissal

Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Feb. 13, 1960

Velyka Bilozerka District State Administration, Head of the
District State Administration

March 30, 2021


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3594
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3594

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Yarmolenko Oleksandr Dmytrovych husband

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/30876
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/30876
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/30876
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/30876

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

[

Bennkobinosepcbka panioHHa
hep>xaBHa agMiHicTpauis,
[fonoBa

Bennkobinosepcbka panoHHa
Aep>XaBHa aAMiHicTpauis,
fonoBa

Bennkobinosepcbka panioHHa
hep>xaBHa agMiHicTpauis,
nepLwmn 3acTynNHUK FOJI0BU
panoHHOI Aep>KaBHol
aaMiHicTpauii

Velyka Bilozerka district state
administration, First Deputy
Head of District State
Administration

Velyka Bilozerka district state
administration, First Deputy
Head of District State
Administration

15 084,10

11 654,81

10 500,94

7 567,41

5 894,44

3 135,02

295,80


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e5f75f27-1abf-4729-b4de-7d005dbb8063
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c1d1c7f4-6d56-4742-89a1-b4c85c8af00b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_edd02495-d672-4d69-b270-6a8019b685ef
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ad332cb2-a7db-4ad6-bdb4-869696c9743d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d3e1af06-0800-4ee3-a70d-c4bf77a454fc

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e5f75f27-1abf-4729-b4de-7d005dbb8063
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e5f75f27-1abf-4729-b4de-7d005dbb8063
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e5f75f27-1abf-4729-b4de-7d005dbb8063
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c1d1c7f4-6d56-4742-89a1-b4c85c8af00b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c1d1c7f4-6d56-4742-89a1-b4c85c8af00b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c1d1c7f4-6d56-4742-89a1-b4c85c8af00b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_edd02495-d672-4d69-b270-6a8019b685ef
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_edd02495-d672-4d69-b270-6a8019b685ef
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_edd02495-d672-4d69-b270-6a8019b685ef
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ad332cb2-a7db-4ad6-bdb4-869696c9743d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ad332cb2-a7db-4ad6-bdb4-869696c9743d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ad332cb2-a7db-4ad6-bdb4-869696c9743d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d3e1af06-0800-4ee3-a70d-c4bf77a454fc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d3e1af06-0800-4ee3-a70d-c4bf77a454fc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d3e1af06-0800-4ee3-a70d-c4bf77a454fc

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH 10 000,00
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e5f75f27-1abf-4729-b4de-7d005dbb8063
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c1d1c7f4-6d56-4742-89a1-b4c85c8af00b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_edd02495-d672-4d69-b270-6a8019b685ef
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ad332cb2-a7db-4ad6-bdb4-869696c9743d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d3e1af06-0800-4ee3-a70d-c4bf77a454fc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e5f75f27-1abf-4729-b4de-7d005dbb8063
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c1d1c7f4-6d56-4742-89a1-b4c85c8af00b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_edd02495-d672-4d69-b270-6a8019b685ef
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ad332cb2-a7db-4ad6-bdb4-869696c9743d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d3e1af06-0800-4ee3-a70d-c4bf77a454fc

-

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

130990.0 sq.

130990.0 sq.

130990.0 sq.

130990.0 sq.

130990.0 sq.

m (4)

m (4)

m (4)

m (4)

m (4)

54.0 sq. m (1)

54.0 sq. m (1)

54.0 sq. m (1)

54.0 sgq. m (1)

54.0 sq. m (1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e5f75f27-1abf-4729-b4de-7d005dbb8063
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c1d1c7f4-6d56-4742-89a1-b4c85c8af00b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_edd02495-d672-4d69-b270-6a8019b685ef
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ad332cb2-a7db-4ad6-bdb4-869696c9743d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d3e1af06-0800-4ee3-a70d-c4bf77a454fc

VEHICLES:

2019 —
2018 e BA3 2106 1978
2017 e BA3 2106 1978
2016 e BA3 2106 1978
2015 e BA3 2106 1978
1]
CAREER:

June 15, 2018 — till March 30, 2021

April 2017 — till June 14, 2018

-
DOSSIER:

Velyka Bilozerka District State
Administration, Head of the
District State Administration

Velyka Bilozerka District State
Administration, Head


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e5f75f27-1abf-4729-b4de-7d005dbb8063
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c1d1c7f4-6d56-4742-89a1-b4c85c8af00b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_edd02495-d672-4d69-b270-6a8019b685ef
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ad332cb2-a7db-4ad6-bdb4-869696c9743d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d3e1af06-0800-4ee3-a70d-c4bf77a454fc
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3594
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3594
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3594
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3594

more information is available in Ukrainian version of the dossier

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://pep.org.ua/uk/person/28301#dossier
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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